
Sorted on Laps

Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 

No. 
64 
777 
171 
146 
88 
50 
40 
348 
196 
93 

Name 

Cole Alexander 
Zaim Laflamme 
Nicolas Audet 
Alexis Beaudoin 
Louis Levesque 
Christopher McCrea 
Michael Scott 
Jeff Barnard 
Kristin Whitehead 
Doug Newman 

Hometown 

Amaranth ON 
Longueuil QC 
Saint-Isidore QC 
St-maurice Qc 
QuÃ©bec QC 
L ower Coverdale NB 
Dartmouth NS 
Hamilton ON 
Ketch Harbour NS 
Pickering ON 

Make 

Suzuki 
Triumph 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Triumph 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 

Model/Engine 

GSX-R750 
Daytona 675R 
YZF-R6 
YZF-R6 
Daytona 675R 
ZX-6R 
ZX-636 
ZX-6R 
ZX-6R 
ZX-6R 

Laps 

14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
13 
13 
13 

Best Tm 

1:11.088 
1:11.435 
1:11.836 
1:11.884 
1:13.842 
1:14.174 
1:15.856 
1:15.710 
1:16.939 
1:19.365 

In Lap 

6 
3 
9 
8 
3 
3 
11 
2 
8 
4 

Gap 

8.540 
4.909 
0.908 
23.655 
9.809 
22.526 
1 Lap 
5.804 
40.544 

Diff 

8.540 
13.449 
14.357 
38.012 
47.821 
1 :1 0 .3 4 7  
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

Total Tm 

16:29.633 
16:38.173 
16:43.082 
16:43.990 
17:07.645 
17:17.454 
17:39.980 
16:31.029 
16:36.833 
17:17.377 

Comment 
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***************************************************** 

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for  

protests and appeals and the completion of the technical checks 

***************************************************** 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CSBK 

CSBK Round 2 - Atlantic Motorsport Park 
EBC Brakes Amateur Supersport 

Amateur Supersport - Race 2 

Race (14 Laps) started at 13:54:25 

Atlantic Motorsport Park 2.560 km 

2025-06-08 14:00 

 Bridgestone CSBK

Round 2 - Atlantic Motorsport Park

June 6-8, 2025


